RCRA Rule List
Checklist IA
Base Program
FR Citation
StATS Data as of June 30, 2017
Rule Description
(11/11/1981) Identification and Listing (Part 261)
Cluster

50 / 28702 (7/15/1985)
Rule Description
HSWA Codification Rule; Small Quantity
Generators
Cluster
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17B
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Delisting HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17B.1
HSWA Authority
54 / 27114 (6/27/1989) HSWA Codification Rule; Delisting
(Correction 1 Included on Checklist 17B)
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17C
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Household Waste
(Resource Recovery Facilities)
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17D
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Waste
Minimization
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17E
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Location
Standards for Salt Domes, Salt Beds,
Underground Mines and Caves
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17F
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Liquids in Landfills
I
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17G
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Dust Suppression HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17H
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Double Liners HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17I
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Ground-Water
Monitoring
HSWA Cluster I
* Denotes optional rule Page 4
RCRA Rule List StATS Data as of June 30, 2017
Checklist 17J
HSWA Authority
FR Citation
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985)
Rule Description
HSWA Codification Rule; Cement Kilns
Cluster
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17K
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Fuel Labeling HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17L
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Corrective Action HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17M
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Pre-Construction
Ban
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17N
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Permit Life HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17O
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Omnibus Provision HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17P
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Interim Status HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17Q
HSWA Authority
50 / 28702 (7/15/1985) HSWA Codification Rule; Research and
Development Permits
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 17R

51 / 19176 (5/28/1986)
Rule Description
Codification Rule; Technical Correction
(Paint Filter Test)
Cluster
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 26 51 / 19320
Non-HSWA Authority
(5/28/1986) Listing of Spent Pickle Liquor (K062) Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 26.1 51 / 33612
Non-HSWA Authority
(9/22/1986) Listing of Spent Pickle Liquor (K062)
(Correction 1 Included on Checklist 26)
Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 26.2 52 / 28697
Non-HSWA Authority
(8/3/1987) Listing of Spent Pickle Liquor (K062),
(Correction 2)
Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 27 51 / 25350
Non-HSWA Authority
(7/11/1986) Liability Coverage; Corporate Guarantee Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 28H
HSWA Authority
51 / 25422 (7/14/1986) Standards for Hazardous Waste Storage
and Treatment Tank Systems (HSWA
Provisions)
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 28H.1
HSWA Authority
51 / 29430 (8/15/1986) Standards for Hazardous Waste Storage
and Treatment Tank Systems (Correction 1
Included on Checklist 28) (HSWA
Provisions)
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 28N 51 / 25422
Non-HSWA Authority
(7/14/1986) Standards for Hazardous Waste Storage
and Treatment Tank Systems (Non-HSWA
Provisions)
Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 28N.1 51 / 29430
Non-HSWA Authority
(8/15/1986) Standards for Hazardous Waste Storage
and Treatment Tank Systems (Correction 1
Included on Checklist 28)(Non-HSWA
Provisions)
Non-HSWA Cluster
* Denotes optional rule Page 7
RCRA Rule List StATS Data as of June 30, 2017
FR Citation
Checklist 29 51 / 28296
Non-HSWA Authority
(8/6/1986)
Rule Description
Correction to Listing of Commercial
Chemical Products and Appendix VIII
Constituents
Cluster
Non-HSWA Cluster
Checklist 30
HSWA Authority
51 / 28556 (8/8/1986) Biennial Report; Correction (Waste
Minimization, Technical Correction to
Checklist 17D)
HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 31
HSWA Authority
51 / 28664 (8/8/1986) Exports of Hazardous Waste HSWA Cluster I
Checklist 32
HSWA Authority
51 / 35190 (10/1/1986) Standards for Generators; Waste
Minimization Certifications